SIGNATURE ENTRANCE DOORS - PRODUCT INFORMATION

Frame size

Maximum door height

Maximum door width

Maximum sash width

Maximum sash weight

Maximum water rating

Maximum wind rating

Maximum glass thickness (single glazed)
Maximum glass thickness (double glazed)

Maximum bushfire rating

Lowest U-value (single glazed)

Lowest U-value (double glazed)

Opening direction

Note: Performance figures are independent of each other and subject to conditions.

Signature

125mm

2407mm

1904mm

1200mm

75kg

235Pa

3200Pa ULS

13.52mm

24mm

BAL 40

Single door - 4.5 (interim only)
Double door - 4.4 (interim only)

Single door - 3.3 (interim only)

Double door - 3.2 (interim only)

Open in only



