PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS

Signature

Frame size	125mm
Maximum door height	2407mm
Maximum door width	1904mm
Maximum sash width	1200mm
Maximum sash weight	75kg
Maximum water rating	235Pa
Maximum wind rating	3200Pa ULS
Maximum glass thickness (single glazed)	13.52mm
Maximum glass thickness (double glazed)	24mm
Maximum bushfire rating	BAL 40
Lowest U-value (single glazed)	Single door – 4.5 (interim only)
	Double door – 4.4 (interim only)
Lowest U-value (double glazed)	Single door – 3.3 (interim only)
	Double door – 3.2 (interim only)
Opening direction	Open in only

Note: Performance figures are independent of each other and subject to conditions.